B-90
B
� Remote Relay Controller Mounts on
35 mm DIN Rail or Panel Installation
� Fail-Safe Relay for Actuation of
Pumps, Valves or Alarms
� Offered in One and Two Relay
Configurations

61010-1 safety standards. Select the N-Channel flow switches only
for use with these controllers.
Ordering Example: LVCN-131-CE, CE approved dual flow or
no-flow controller, $265 + 30 = $295.
+
RELAY 1 RELAY 2
P O W E R
I N V E R T I N V E R T D E L AY
-- +--
D E L AY
INPUT 1 INPUT 2A INPUT 2B
ONOFF
LATCH
NO NC
OUTPUT
240 VAC 120 VDC
NO NC
OUTPUT
240 VAC 120 VDC
POWER
120 VAC, 50 - 60 Hz
GNDAC
240 VAC, 50 - 60 Hz
AC
INPUT
24 VDC
50 mA
Max
GND 14 VDC
25 mA
Max
( - )( + ) S
INPUT
24 VDC
50 mA
Max
GND 14 VDC
25 mA
Max
( - )( + ) S
LVCN-141
Starts at
$185
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
LVCN-141 $185 Flow or no-flow controller
LVCN-131 265 Dual flow or no-flow controller
EE-2621 90 Reference Book:
Electrical Equipment Handbook
®